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SUBLIMATION SHOPPER

BGIOT BagBase

OVERVIEW

300D Polyester
Can be decorated front and rear
TearAway label for ease of

rebranding
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Approx Product Weight (g ) 73
Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth 37.5x415
Handle length (cm) 67
Capacity ( litres)) 10
Fabric Weight (gsm) 150
Approx Carton Weight (kg ) 14.3
Carton Dimensions (cm) 45 x 40 x 30.5

Carton Quantity 150


https://bagbase.com/products/bg901-sublimation-shopper

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area (cm ) **

Commodity Code
AVAILABLE COLOURS
Natural White

25

25

37.5x415

4202929890
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